www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R

FRAME FINISH
 Black  GoldSilver
ORDERING INFORMATION
C - 3000K/4000K/6000K WF - Frame FEL - Frontlit Edge BT - Bluetooth
CT - Clock/Temperature
HW - Hardwired
PL - Plug-In
EXAMPLE: MIR-CR-2424-24-C-WF-FEL-HW-BK
CCT Frame Type Lighting Type Connection OptionSeries
MIR
MIR
Option
24 - 24W
Size Wattage
2424 - 24" x 24"
CS - Custom Size◊
BK - Black
SL - Silver
GD - Gold
Frame Finish
◊Custom Size: Contact Your Representative For Additional Information
Optional Features
Bluetooth Speaker
Digital Clock/Temperature
Warranty
- 5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation for more information.
CR - Circle
Shape
IP44